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{ RETOUR AU CATALOGUE

417
Sortie allongée

Dia. 4" - 8"
G. 30, 28

Description

Sortie allongée
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Article
417-214104
417-214105
417-214106
417-214124
417-214125
417-214126
417-314104
417-314105
417-314106
417-314126
417-4104
417-4105
417-4106
417-4124
417-4125
417-4126

Description

Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée
Sortie allongée

Sortie allongée

1395 Boul Lionel-Boulet
Varennes (QC) J3X 1P7

Tel : 450 652-4040
Fax: 450 652-4045

info@prolifikinc.com

Tous droits réservés a Prolifik. Conception par HIGHS
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Format
21/4x10x 4
21/4x10x5
21/4x10x 6
21/4x12x 4
21/4x12x5
21/4x12x6
31/4x10x 4
31/4x10x5
31/4x10x6
31/4x12x6
4x10x 4
4x10x5
4x10x6
4x12x4
4x12x5
4x12x6

Calibre Un/Bte

30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G
30G

25
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25
25
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25
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